
四川省旅游局

直属事业单位2012年12月公开招聘工作人员

面试资格审查人员名单

	招聘

单位
	职位

编码
	招聘人数
	名次
	面试人员姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	
	
	
	
	
	
	综合
	专业
	总成绩

	四

川

省

旅

游

学

校
	6250101
	1
	1
	陈  睿
	6122321020521
	70.5
	82
	78.55

	
	
	
	2
	陈  洁
	6122321020529
	58
	75
	69.9

	
	
	
	3
	李  朴
	6122321020524
	63
	69
	67.2

	
	6250102
	1
	1
	魏  鹏
	6122321020601
	58
	61
	60.1

	
	
	
	2
	余  俊
	6122321020602
	63.5
	44
	49.85

	
	
	
	3
	向  浩
	6122321020603
	52
	37
	41.5



